
TAPT Committee Chairs and Co-Chairs 

2020 – 2021 
 

COMMITTEE 
 

NAMES DISTRICT EMAIL 

Professional Development & 
Certification 
 
Certification & Class 
Coordinator 

Erwin Sladek 
Kirk Self 
 
Marisa Weisinger 

Retired LaGrange 
Amarillo 
 
TAPT 

esladek1@verizon.net 
Kirk.Self@amaisd.org 
 
Marisa@tapt.com  

Technology Support Keith Kaup Pearland Keith@tapt.com  

Specifications Brian Weisinger 
Bobby Williams 

Retired Spring 
Cypress Fairbanks 

Brian.Weisinger@yahoo.com 
Robert.Williams@cfisd.net 
Or, Specs@tapt.com  

Legislative Dr. Kayne Smith Cypress Fairbanks Kayne@tapt.com  

Distance Learning Dr. Jill Metcalfe Aldine jmmetcalfe@aldineisd.org  

TASBO Liaison Kirk Self Amarillo Kirk.self@amaisd.org  

Technician/TASBT Robert Clakley Del Valle Robert.Clakley@dvisd.net  

Standard Operating Procedures Joe Hart 
Steve Batchelor 

Retired Killeen 
Skidmore-Tynan 

j-hart@hot.rr.com 
Steve@tapt.com  

CONFERENCE SUPPORT 
 

   

Site Coordination & 
Transportation 

Sam Davila TBD Conroe sdavila@conroeisd.net  

Registration Evelyn Peese 
Barbara Rendon 
Marisa Weisinger 

Fredericksburg 
New Caney 
TAPT 

EvelynP@fisd.org 
brendon@newcaneyisd.org  
Marisa@tapt.com 

Vendor Show Kevin Vollweiler 
Bobby Williams 

Celina 
Cypress Fairbanks 

 
Robert.williams@cfisd.net  

Decorations Kim Klenk 
Ashley Martinez 

Cypress Fairbanks 
Cypress Fairbanks 

Kimberly.klenk@cfisd.net 
Ashley.martinez@cfisd.net  

AV Support – Classes and 
Breakouts 

Rey Sanchez Santa Maria reymundosanchez@smisd.net  

Photography Jaime Gallego 
Caleb Williams 

Retired Humble 
TAPT Historian 

Jaime@gallego.org 
CalebW@tapt.com  

CONFERENCE ACTIVITIES 
 

   

Golf Tournament David McMillian 
Brian Gibson 

Lamar 
New Braunfels 

Golf@tapt.com  

Bowling Tournament Leslie Becker Frisco Bowling@tapt.com  

Sporting Clay Brian Weisinger Retired Spring sportingclay@tapt.com  

OFFSITE EVENTS 
 

   

Poster Contest Sherri Lawson Spring Branch Sherri.Lawson@springbranchisd.com  

Speech Contest Pat Garcia Region 10 ESC Pat.Garcia@region10.0rg  

Roadeo – Regular Cassandra Behr 
Anthony Shields 

Del Valle 
Hays 

RegRoadeo@tapt.com 
RegRoadeo@tapt.com  

Roadeo – SN Teams Rey Sanchez 
Carol Del Bosque 

Santa Maria 
Cal Allen 

SNRoadeo@tapt.com 
SNRoadeo@tapt.com  
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COMMITTEE CHAIR POSIITONS HELD BY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 
COMMITTEE 

 
POSITION 2020/21 COMMITTEE MEMBERS EMAIL 

Awards President Elect  Josh Rice Officers 
Ex Secretary 

Ex Officio 

 Josh@tapt.com  

Constitution & Bylaws Parliamentarian Kenneth Coleman  Kenneth@tapt.com  

Finance Executive Secretary Marisa Weisinger President 
President Elect 

Treasurer 
Secretary 

Past President 
Accountant 

marisa@tapt.com  

Membership President Elect  Josh Rice Area Directors  Josh@tapt.com  

Nominations Ex Officio Steve Batchelor Area Directors Steve@tapt.com 

Program Secretary Patricia Almaraz  Patricia@tapt.com 

Scholarship President Kayne Smith Area Directors, Business 
Assoc. Director 

Kayne@tapt.com 

Site Selection Executive Secy 
 

Marisa Weisinger 
   

Officer 
Area Director 

Marisa@tapt.com  

TAPT SUPPORT 
 

    

Accountant Michelle Phillips Michelle@burnetcpa.com 

Webmaster Keith Kaup Keith@tapt.com 

 

For more information:  Contact Marisa Weisinger, TAPT Executive Secretary - Marisa@tapt.com 
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